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No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

Course Code 

BEE501 

BEES02 

BEES03 

BEEL504 

BEES86 

BRMK557 

BESKS08 

BNSK559 

BEES15D 

Semester 

Section 

Course Title 

Engincering Management 
Entreprenurship 
Signals & DSP 

Power Eleetronies 

Mini Project 

Power Electronics Lab 

Bapuji Educational Association 
Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere - 577 004 
Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Researeh Methodology & IPR 

Environmental Studies 

National Serviee scheme 

in charge 

Fundamentals ofVLSI Design 

Result Analysis 

& 

V Academic Year 

EE 

Result Analysis 

Batch 

Name of the 

Course Instructor 

Dr.Anjanneya L H 

Shilpa SK 

Sowmya Anand 

.M 

Dr.Basavarajappa.S.R 

Dr.Basavarajappa.S.R 

Dr.Basavarajappa.S.R 

Praveen KumarGB 

Prashanth Kumar HK 

Dr.Shivakumaraswamy G 

62 

Total 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

62 

2024 - 2025 

Progratit Coxrdinator 
(HOD, HE) 

2022 - 2026 

No. of Students 

Appeared 
62 

62 

61 

61 

62 

62 

61 

62 

62 

Passed 

62 

49 

59 

61 

62 

57(FAIL 
2,NE-3) 

61 

62 

52 

Principal 

Passed 

100 

79 

95 

100 

100 

92 

100 

100 

84 



if %>70 

Semester 

First Class with 
(FCD) 

Bapuji Educational Association" 
Bapuji Institute of Engineering and Technology, Davanagere -577 004 Department of Electrical and Electronics Engineering 

Section 

Class Equivalence 

First Class (FC) 

Fail 

Result Analysis 
in charge 

if 60 < % <70 
Second Class (SC) 
if 50 < %<60 
Pass Class (P) 
if 40 < %<50 

EE 

Distinction 

Result Analysis 

Academic Year 

Batch 

2024 - 2025 

2022 - 2026 

Number and Percentage of Students in 
Total 

(Appeared : 62) 

38 (61.29%) 

7(11.2%) 
0 

14+3(NEF17(27.11%) 

Program Coordinator 
(HOD, EE) Principal 



Zero (Cleared all the courses) 
1 

Number of Backlog Courses 

2 

Result Analysis 
in charge 

(with one backlogs) 
(with two backlogs) 

Number and Percentage of Students having 
backlogs in 

Total 
(Appeared : 62) 

45 (72.5%) 

8 (6.55%) 
(4.91%) 

Programn Co¥rdinator 
(HOD, EE) 

Principal 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

